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YIN DehangCHN - People's Republic of ChinaGOLD
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IWAKAWA Shuma
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1 CHN - People's Republic of China 40.700 (1) 39.700 (2) 38.750 (2) 41.650 (1) 40.550 (1) 38.100 (2) 239.450

205 YIN Dehang 13.300 12.750 13.500 13.550 13.650 12.400 79.150

206 SHI Cong 13.550 13.300 12.650 13.800 13.350 13.100 79.750

207 TIAN Hao 13.850 13.650 14.000 12.600 54.100

208 FAN Siwei 12.600 13.550 26.150

209 JIN Zhengyuan 12.950 11.600 12.550 13.850 13.300 11.650 75.900

2 JPN - Japan 40.250 (2) 40.100 (1) 39.900 (1) 40.700 (2) 39.650 (2) 38.300 (1) 238.900

226 HASHIMOTO Daiki 13.850 14.250 13.250 14.100 12.850 10.450 78.750

227 IWAKAWA Shuma 12.950 11.200 13.050 13.550 13.600 13.100 77.450

228 OKA Shinnosuke 13.450 13.050 13.600 13.050 13.050 12.800 79.000

229 HIDAKA Daiki 12.700 12.800 12.550 12.950 13.000 12.400 76.400

3 KAZ - Kazakhstan 38.200 (5) 37.400 (3) 37.450 (4) 40.050 (4) 38.900 (3) 36.000 (3) 228.000

230 CHUBENKO Oleg 12.750 11.200 12.900 13.650 12.900 11.900 75.300

231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan 13.000 12.500 12.500 12.650 12.900 11.950 75.500

232 NABIYEV Farukh 12.150 11.750 11.250 13.750 13.000 12.150 74.050

234 TOISHYBEK Diyas 12.450 13.150 12.050 11.650 13.000 11.850 74.150

4 KOR - Republic of Korea 38.350 (4) 34.450 (7) 36.850 *(5) 40.550 (3) 38.450 (4) 35.850 (4) 224.500

* Team Penalty -1.0

235 JO Wonbeen 13.050 10.600 12.200 13.500 12.900 11.200 73.450

236 SON Jonghyeok 9.700 13.500 14.100 37.300

237 PARK Jinho 12.400 12.050 12.150 11.550 12.950 12.250 73.350

238 LEE Bonkyung 9.600 12.150 12.950 12.600 11.450 58.750

239 KIM Jaeho 12.900 11.800 12.100 12.150 48.950

5 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 37.300 *(7) 37.050 (4) 37.750 (3) 38.400 (6) 37.350 (5) 35.350 (6) 223.200

* Team Penalty -1.0

220 ABDOLLAHIASL Pouya 11.550 12.550 24.100

221 OLFATI Mahdi 12.700 11.950 12.400 13.200 12.300 11.350 73.900

222 BOHLOULZADE Hajlari Reza 12.850 12.700 12.100 12.150 12.050 11.900 73.750

223 VATANKHAH Kalourazi A 12.750 12.400 12.800 11.750 12.400 11.200 73.300

224 AYENEHBAND Omid 12.700 13.050 12.650 12.100 50.500

6 UZB - Uzbekistan 38.650 (3) 34.950 (5) 35.600 (6) 38.250 (7) 36.850 (6) 33.450 (8) 217.750

267 JURAEV Utkirbek 13.150 11.950 11.800 11.800 11.850 10.550 71.100

268 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz 12.900 11.900 12.300 12.500 10.700 11.100 71.400

269 MAMATKULOV Fayoziddin 12.600 10.850 11.500 12.850 12.350 11.800 71.950

270 AZAMOV Asadbek 11.750 12.900 24.650

271 UZAKBAEV Miyribek 11.100 11.050 12.650 10.500 45.300

7 SGP - Singapore 37.500 (6) 34.950 (5) 32.500 (10) 37.650 (8) 35.400 (7) 33.750 (7) 211.750

252 LIEW Zac 12.400 12.050 10.950 12.000 11.550 11.600 70.550

253 LIM Ethan 12.150 11.600 11.050 11.600 8.800 10.850 66.050

254 ABO Al Thinin Jibreel 12.550 11.300 10.500 13.400 12.100 11.300 71.150

255 SIM Robin 12.550 10.050 12.250 11.750 46.600

256 WONG David 10.700 10.550 21.250
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8 IND - India 36.200 (9) 30.150 (10) 34.550 (7) 38.850 (5) 34.850 (8) 31.600 (10) 206.200

210 PANDAY Agnivesh 11.700 9.650 11.950 12.750 12.250 10.500 68.800

211 ANAS Mohammad 12.250 9.350 10.850 13.000 10.300 10.350 66.100

212 CHAURASIA Vaibhav 11.250 9.600 11.750 13.050 11.100 10.750 67.500

213 DAS Bhaskar 12.250 10.900 9.650 32.800

214 SHARMA Ankur 9.600 12.800 11.500 33.900

9 VIE - Vietnam 34.150 (11) 30.200 (9) 34.000 (8) 35.550 (10) 34.450 (9) 35.800 (5) 204.150

272 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien 11.800 11.000 11.950 11.550 46.300

273 NGUYEN Phuoc Hai 12.400 6.050 10.150 11.950 10.100 11.850 62.500

274 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong 10.750 12.350 12.850 13.300 12.400 12.400 74.050

275 TO Tang Nhon Nghia 11.000 8.700 10.300 30.000

10 INA - Indonesia 36.250 (8) 31.600 (8) 32.550 (9) 37.000 (9) 32.950 (10) 32.550 (9) 202.900

215 ABIYU Rafi 12.600 11.300 10.300 13.400 10.500 11.650 69.750

216 ELBINA Ibra 11.900 9.250 10.200 11.700 9.450 8.000 60.500

217 GARDA Ronaldo 10.300 11.800 11.200 33.300

218 RIFANANI Yofie Fahrezi 10.600 10.700 10.950 32.250

219 RITUNG Ken 11.750 10.000 11.550 11.800 11.500 9.700 66.300

11 MGL - Mongolia 35.200 (10) 24.750 (12) 28.500 (12) 34.300 (11) 32.200 (11) 30.900 (11) 185.850

244 BAYARSAIKHAN Boldbaatar 12.050 9.100 9.500 12.850 10.200 10.850 64.550

245 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin 11.450 6.150 9.500 10.200 10.700 10.300 58.300

246 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar 11.700 9.500 9.500 11.250 11.300 9.750 63.000

12 SRI - Sri Lanka 31.650 (12) 26.550 (11) 28.850 (11) 33.200 (12) 25.950 (13) 9.100 (13) 155.300

257 KANNANGARA Isuru U 11.250 8.350 9.650 11.900 9.600 5.550 56.300

258 YADDHIGE Don Uddith S DNS 9.900 9.550 10.200 11.350 1.150 42.150

259 EDIRIMUNIGE Sahiru Y 8.300 9.650 4.900 22.850

260 GUNAWARDANA Ravindu S 11.250 DNS 5.550 10.800 5.000 DNS 32.600

261 MUTHUTHANTHIRILAGE D A 9.150 10.500 2.400 22.050

13 BAN - Bangladesh 30.050 (13) 7.350 (13) 26.500 (13) 31.550 (13) 27.000 (12) 11.950 (12) 134.400

201 SHISHIR Ahmed 9.750 0.000 8.200 9.850 8.350 3.000 39.150

202 ABU Saeed Rafi 10.500 5.850 8.750 11.600 8.350 3.550 48.600

203 MD. Shafiqul Alom 9.200 1.500 9.100 10.100 9.350 5.400 44.650

204 SANGKHEONG Khumi 9.800 0.000 8.650 9.600 9.300 37.350

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score

Legend:

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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SHI Cong CHN - People's Republic of ChinaGOLD

YIN Dehang CHN - People's Republic of ChinaSILVER

OKA Shinnosuke JPN - JapanBRONZE
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1 SHI Cong206 CHN 13.550 13.300 12.650 13.800 13.350 13.100 79.750

2 YIN Dehang205 CHN 13.300 12.750 13.500 13.550 13.650 12.400 79.150

3 OKA Shinnosuke228 JPN 13.450 13.050 13.600 13.050 13.050 12.800 79.000

4 HASHIMOTO Daiki226 JPN 13.850 14.250 13.250 14.100 12.850 10.450 78.750

5 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan231 KAZ 13.000 12.500 12.500 12.650 12.900 11.950 75.500

6 CHUBENKO Oleg230 KAZ 12.750 11.200 12.900 13.650 12.900 11.900 75.300

7 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong274 VIE 10.750 12.350 12.850 13.300 12.400 12.400 74.050

8 YEH Cheng266 TPE 13.200 11.100 12.000 13.800 12.250 11.650 74.000

9 OLFATI Mahdi221 IRI 12.700 11.950 12.400 13.200 12.300 11.350 73.900

10 BOHLOULZADE Hajlari Reza222 IRI 12.850 12.700 12.100 12.150 12.050 11.900 73.750

11 JO Wonbeen235 KOR 13.050 10.600 12.200 13.500 12.900 11.200 73.450

12 PARK Jinho237 KOR 12.400 12.050 12.150 11.550 12.950 12.250 73.350

13 MAMATKULOV Fayoziddin269 UZB 12.600 10.850 11.500 12.850 12.350 11.800 71.950

14 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz268 UZB 12.900 11.900 12.300 12.500 10.700 11.100 71.400

15 ABO Al Thinin Jibreel254 SGP 12.550 11.300 10.500 13.400 12.100 11.300 71.150

16 LIEW Zac252 SGP 12.400 12.050 10.950 12.000 11.550 11.600 70.550

17 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz240 MAS 12.750 10.600 11.300 12.750 12.000 11.100 70.500

18 ABIYU Rafi215 INA 12.600 11.300 10.300 13.400 10.500 11.650 69.750

19 HUNG Yuang-his265 TPE 12.400 9.950 11.300 12.200 11.150 12.050 69.050

20 PANDAY Agnivesh210 IND 11.700 9.650 11.950 12.750 12.250 10.500 68.800

21 CHAURASIA Vaibhav212 IND 11.250 9.600 11.750 13.050 11.100 10.750 67.500

22 TEOH Chuen Feng241 MAS 11.350 10.400 10.900 12.600 10.500 10.800 66.550

23 RITUNG Ken219 INA 11.750 10.000 11.550 11.800 11.500 9.700 66.300

24 AL-HARITH Abdulla249 QAT 11.200 11.300 10.600 10.250 11.150 10.850 65.350

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 207 TIAN Hao CHN 5.0 8.950 0.1 13.850 Q

2 226 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 4.9 8.950 13.850 Q

3 206 SHI Cong CHN 5.0 8.550 13.550 Q

4 228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 4.6 8.850 13.450 Q

5 205 YIN Dehang CHN 4.8 8.800 0.3 13.300

6 266 YEH Cheng TPE 4.8 8.400 13.200 Q

7 267 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 4.7 8.450 13.150 Q

8 235 JO Wonbeen KOR 4.8 8.250 13.050 Q

9 231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 4.4 8.600 13.000 Q

10 227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 5.0 8.250 0.3 12.950

11 209 JIN Zhengyuan CHN 4.8 8.150 12.950

12 239 KIM Jaeho KOR 4.7 8.200 12.900 R1

13 268 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 4.9 8.000 12.900 R2

14 222 BOHLOULZADE Hajlari Reza IRI 4.2 8.650 12.850 R3

15 223 VATANKHAH Kalourazi Armin IRI 3.5 9.250 12.750

16 240 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 4.4 8.350 12.750

17 230 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 4.6 8.150 12.750

18 224 AYENEHBAND Omid IRI 4.3 8.400 12.700

18 229 HIDAKA Daiki JPN 4.3 8.400 12.700

20 221 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 4.4 8.300 12.700

21 269 MAMATKULOV Fayoziddin UZB 4.4 8.200 12.600

22 215 ABIYU Rafi INA 4.8 8.100 0.3 12.600

23 254 ABO Al Thinin Jibreel SGP 4.1 8.450 12.550

24 255 SIM Robin SGP 4.4 8.150 12.550

25 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 4.2 8.250 12.450

26 252 LIEW Zac SGP 3.8 8.600 12.400

27 265 HUNG Yuang-his TPE 4.2 8.300 0.1 12.400

28 273 NGUYEN Phuoc Hai VIE 4.2 8.200 12.400

29 237 PARK Jinho KOR 4.6 7.800 12.400

30 211 ANAS Mohammad IND 4.0 8.250 12.250

31 213 DAS Bhaskar IND 4.1 8.150 12.250

32 250 SAOUD Raslen QAT 3.4 8.800 12.200

33 253 LIM Ethan SGP 4.1 8.050 12.150

34 232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 4.4 7.750 12.150

35 244 BAYARSAIKHAN Boldbaatar MGL 4.0 8.050 12.050

36 263 BOONPATHAM Punyapat THA 3.8 8.200 12.000

37 216 ELBINA Ibra INA 4.0 7.900 11.900

38 248 DELEON Justine Ace PHI 4.5 7.400 11.900

39 219 RITUNG Ken INA 3.8 7.950 11.750

40 270 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 4.6 7.450 0.3 11.750

41 246 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 4.0 8.000 0.3 11.700

42 210 PANDAY Agnivesh IND 4.5 7.500 0.3 11.700

43 245 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 4.1 7.350 11.450

44 241 TEOH Chuen Feng MAS 3.9 7.450 11.350

45 251 AL-HARITH Rakan QAT 4.0 7.600 0.3 11.300

46 257 KANNANGARA Isuru Uddantha SRI 3.1 8.150 11.250

47 212 CHAURASIA Vaibhav IND 3.8 7.450 11.250

48 260 GUNAWARDANA Ravindu Shehan SRI 4.2 7.350 0.3 11.250

49 249 AL-HARITH Abdulla QAT 4.2 7.000 11.200

50 225 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed Hanash IRQ 4.5 6.700 11.200
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Code

D
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E
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51 275 TO Tang Nhon Nghia VIE 3.9 7.100 11.000

52 274 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE 4.5 6.550 0.3 10.750

53 218 RIFANANI Yofie Fahrezi INA 4.6 6.000 10.600

54 202 ABU Saeed Rafi BAN 3.3 7.200 10.500

55 264 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 3.8 6.200 10.000

56 204 SANGKHEONG Khumi BAN 3.1 6.700 9.800

57 201 SHISHIR Ahmed BAN 3.5 6.250 9.750

58 236 SON Jonghyeok KOR 4.7 5.400 0.4 9.700

59 203 MD. Shafiqul Alom BAN 4.0 5.200 9.200

60 261 MUTHUTHANTHIRILAGE Dilepa Anuhas SRI 2.7 6.450 9.150

243 MUHAMMAD Sharul Aimy MAS DNS

258 YADDHIGE Don Uddith Sankalpa SRI DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Qualified for Floor FinalQ Reserve for Floor FinalRx

Floor
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
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D
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E
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1 226 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 5.4 8.850 14.250 Q

2 207 TIAN Hao CHN 5.2 8.450 13.650 Q

3 206 SHI Cong CHN 4.9 8.400 13.300 Q

4 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 4.7 8.450 13.150 Q

5 228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 4.6 8.450 13.050 Q

6 229 HIDAKA Daiki JPN 4.5 8.300 12.800

7 205 YIN Dehang CHN 5.1 7.650 12.750

8 222 BOHLOULZADE Hajlari Reza IRI 4.0 8.700 12.700 Q

9 231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 4.2 8.300 12.500 Q

10 223 VATANKHAH Kalourazi Armin IRI 3.8 8.600 12.400 Q

11 274 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE 4.4 7.950 12.350 R1

12 237 PARK Jinho KOR 3.8 8.250 12.050 R2

13 252 LIEW Zac SGP 4.1 7.950 12.050 R3

14 221 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 3.8 8.150 11.950

15 267 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 4.1 7.850 11.950

16 268 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 4.1 7.800 11.900

17 272 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien VIE 3.7 8.100 11.800

18 239 KIM Jaeho KOR 3.8 8.000 11.800

19 232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 4.8 6.950 11.750

20 253 LIM Ethan SGP 3.8 7.800 11.600

21 209 JIN Zhengyuan CHN 4.5 7.400 0.3 11.600

22 220 ABDOLLAHIASL Pouya IRI 3.7 7.850 11.550

23 254 ABO Al Thinin Jibreel SGP 3.1 8.200 11.300

24 249 AL-HARITH Abdulla QAT 3.7 7.600 11.300

25 215 ABIYU Rafi INA 3.8 7.500 11.300

26 227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 4.3 6.900 11.200

27 230 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 4.4 6.800 11.200

28 266 YEH Cheng TPE 3.4 7.700 11.100

29 271 UZAKBAEV Miyribek UZB 3.9 7.200 11.100

30 213 DAS Bhaskar IND 3.6 7.300 10.900

31 269 MAMATKULOV Fayoziddin UZB 3.4 7.450 10.850

32 256 WONG David SGP 2.8 7.900 10.700

33 235 JO Wonbeen KOR 3.1 7.500 10.600

34 240 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 3.2 7.400 10.600

35 241 TEOH Chuen Feng MAS 3.5 6.900 10.400

36 217 GARDA Ronaldo INA 3.9 6.400 10.300

37 219 RITUNG Ken INA 3.8 6.200 10.000

38 265 HUNG Yuang-his TPE 3.3 6.650 9.950

39 258 YADDHIGE Don Uddith Sankalpa SRI 3.1 6.800 9.900

40 250 SAOUD Raslen QAT 2.7 7.100 9.800

41 210 PANDAY Agnivesh IND 3.2 6.450 9.650

42 212 CHAURASIA Vaibhav IND 2.9 6.700 9.600

43 238 LEE Bonkyung KOR 3.5 6.100 9.600

44 246 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 3.6 5.900 9.500

45 225 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed Hanash IRQ 3.0 6.450 9.450

46 211 ANAS Mohammad IND 3.3 6.050 9.350

47 216 ELBINA Ibra INA 2.7 6.550 9.250

48 244 BAYARSAIKHAN Boldbaatar MGL 3.0 6.100 9.100

49 263 BOONPATHAM Punyapat THA 3.2 5.450 8.650

50 264 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 2.4 6.050 8.450



Results

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Pommel Horse Qualification
WED 25 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created WED 25 APR 2018 21:42 Page 2/2GAM104900_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
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D
Score

E
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51 257 KANNANGARA Isuru Uddantha SRI 2.4 5.950 8.350

52 259 EDIRIMUNIGE Sahiru Yashodya SRI 1.9 6.400 8.300

53 245 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 3.3 2.850 6.150

54 273 NGUYEN Phuoc Hai VIE 2.9 7.150 4.0 6.050

55 202 ABU Saeed Rafi BAN 1.7 4.150 5.850

56 248 DELEON Justine Ace PHI 2.6 4.700 4.0 3.300

57 203 MD. Shafiqul Alom BAN 1.6 3.900 4.0 1.500

58 204 SANGKHEONG Khumi BAN 1.5 2.500 4.0 0.000

59 201 SHISHIR Ahmed BAN 2.2 1.800 4.0 0.000

243 MUHAMMAD Sharul Aimy MAS DNS

260 GUNAWARDANA Ravindu Shehan SRI DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Qualified for Pommel Horse FinalQ Reserve for Pommel Horse FinalRx

Pommel Horse
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
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D
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E
Score
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1 228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 4.6 9.000 13.600 Q

2 205 YIN Dehang CHN 5.0 8.500 13.500 Q

2 236 SON Jonghyeok KOR 5.0 8.500 13.500 Q

4 226 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 4.5 8.750 13.250 Q

5 227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 4.7 8.350 13.050

6 230 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 4.3 8.600 12.900 Q

7 274 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE 4.4 8.450 12.850 Q

8 223 VATANKHAH Kalourazi Armin IRI 4.0 8.800 12.800 Q

9 206 SHI Cong CHN 4.5 8.150 12.650 Q

10 208 FAN Siwei CHN 4.2 8.400 12.600

11 209 JIN Zhengyuan CHN 4.0 8.550 12.550

12 220 ABDOLLAHIASL Pouya IRI 4.1 8.450 12.550 R1

13 229 HIDAKA Daiki JPN 4.3 8.250 12.550

14 231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 4.4 8.100 12.500 R2

15 221 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 3.9 8.500 12.400

16 268 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 4.3 8.000 12.300 R3

17 235 JO Wonbeen KOR 4.2 8.000 12.200

18 238 LEE Bonkyung KOR 4.1 8.050 12.150

19 237 PARK Jinho KOR 4.3 7.850 12.150

20 222 BOHLOULZADE Hajlari Reza IRI 3.9 8.200 12.100

21 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 4.1 7.950 12.050

22 266 YEH Cheng TPE 3.9 8.100 12.000

23 210 PANDAY Agnivesh IND 4.1 7.850 11.950

24 267 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 4.2 7.600 11.800

25 212 CHAURASIA Vaibhav IND 3.7 8.050 11.750

26 219 RITUNG Ken INA 2.8 8.750 11.550

27 269 MAMATKULOV Fayoziddin UZB 4.2 7.300 11.500

28 240 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 3.0 8.300 11.300

29 265 HUNG Yuang-his TPE 3.9 7.400 11.300

30 232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 4.0 7.250 11.250

31 264 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 3.4 7.800 11.200

32 263 BOONPATHAM Punyapat THA 3.8 7.400 11.200

33 253 LIM Ethan SGP 3.8 7.250 11.050

34 271 UZAKBAEV Miyribek UZB 4.2 6.850 11.050

35 272 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien VIE 3.2 7.800 11.000

36 252 LIEW Zac SGP 3.2 7.750 10.950

37 241 TEOH Chuen Feng MAS 3.0 7.900 10.900

38 211 ANAS Mohammad IND 3.4 7.450 10.850

39 218 RIFANANI Yofie Fahrezi INA 4.0 6.700 10.700

40 249 AL-HARITH Abdulla QAT 2.8 8.100 0.3 10.600

41 254 ABO Al Thinin Jibreel SGP 2.5 8.300 0.3 10.500

42 215 ABIYU Rafi INA 2.6 7.700 10.300

43 225 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed Hanash IRQ 4.0 6.250 10.250

44 216 ELBINA Ibra INA 2.3 7.900 10.200

45 250 SAOUD Raslen QAT 3.2 7.250 0.3 10.150

46 273 NGUYEN Phuoc Hai VIE 3.0 7.150 10.150

47 255 SIM Robin SGP 3.3 6.750 10.050

48 248 DELEON Justine Ace PHI 2.8 7.400 0.3 9.900

49 259 EDIRIMUNIGE Sahiru Yashodya SRI 1.6 8.050 9.650

50 257 KANNANGARA Isuru Uddantha SRI 3.1 6.550 9.650



Results

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Rings Qualification
WED 25 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created WED 25 APR 2018 22:57 Page 2/2GAM105900_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

51 214 SHARMA Ankur IND 3.3 6.300 9.600

52 258 YADDHIGE Don Uddith Sankalpa SRI 1.8 7.750 9.550

53 244 BAYARSAIKHAN Boldbaatar MGL 2.5 7.000 9.500

53 246 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 2.5 7.000 9.500

55 245 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 2.6 6.900 9.500

56 203 MD. Shafiqul Alom BAN 2.2 7.200 0.3 9.100

57 202 ABU Saeed Rafi BAN 2.2 6.850 0.3 8.750

58 275 TO Tang Nhon Nghia VIE 2.9 6.100 0.3 8.700

59 204 SANGKHEONG Khumi BAN 2.1 6.850 0.3 8.650

60 201 SHISHIR Ahmed BAN 2.5 6.000 0.3 8.200

61 260 GUNAWARDANA Ravindu Shehan SRI 1.5 8.050 4.0 5.550

243 MUHAMMAD Sharul Aimy MAS DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen Qualified for Rings FinalQ Reserve for Rings FinalRx

Rings



Results - 1 Vault

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Vault Qualification
THU 26 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created THU 26 APR 2018 21:36 Page 1/2GAM106900_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 226 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 5.2 9.000 0.1 14.100

2 236 SON Jonghyeok KOR 5.2 8.900 14.100

3 207 TIAN Hao CHN 4.8 9.200 14.000

4 209 JIN Zhengyuan CHN 4.8 9.050 13.850

5 206 SHI Cong CHN 4.8 9.000 13.800

5 266 YEH Cheng TPE 4.8 9.000 13.800

7 232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 5.2 8.550 13.750

8 230 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 4.8 8.950 0.1 13.650

9 205 YIN Dehang CHN 4.8 8.850 0.1 13.550

10 227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 5.2 8.650 0.3 13.550

11 235 JO Wonbeen KOR 4.8 8.700 13.500

12 215 ABIYU Rafi INA 4.8 8.600 13.400

12 254 ABO Al Thinin Jibreel SGP 4.8 8.600 13.400

14 274 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE 4.8 8.600 0.1 13.300

15 221 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 4.8 8.400 13.200

16 212 CHAURASIA Vaibhav IND 4.0 9.050 13.050

17 224 AYENEHBAND Omid IRI 4.8 8.350 0.1 13.050

18 228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 5.2 7.850 13.050

19 211 ANAS Mohammad IND 4.0 9.000 13.000

20 229 HIDAKA Daiki JPN 4.0 8.950 12.950

20 238 LEE Bonkyung KOR 4.0 8.950 12.950

22 270 AZAMOV Asadbek UZB 4.0 8.900 12.900

23 269 MAMATKULOV Fayoziddin UZB 4.0 8.850 12.850

24 244 BAYARSAIKHAN Boldbaatar MGL 5.2 7.650 12.850

25 214 SHARMA Ankur IND 4.0 8.800 12.800

26 210 PANDAY Agnivesh IND 4.0 8.750 12.750

26 240 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 4.0 8.750 12.750

28 231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 4.0 8.750 0.1 12.650

29 241 TEOH Chuen Feng MAS 4.0 8.600 12.600

30 268 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 4.8 8.000 0.3 12.500

31 255 SIM Robin SGP 4.0 8.250 12.250

32 265 HUNG Yuang-his TPE 4.0 8.500 0.3 12.200

33 222 BOHLOULZADE Hajlari Reza IRI 3.2 8.950 12.150

34 252 LIEW Zac SGP 3.2 8.800 12.000

35 273 NGUYEN Phuoc Hai VIE 3.2 8.750 11.950

36 257 KANNANGARA Isuru Uddantha SRI 3.2 8.800 0.1 11.900

37 219 RITUNG Ken INA 3.2 8.600 11.800

38 267 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 4.0 7.800 11.800

39 217 GARDA Ronaldo INA 4.8 7.300 0.3 11.800

40 223 VATANKHAH Kalourazi Armin IRI 2.8 8.950 11.750

41 216 ELBINA Ibra INA 4.8 7.200 0.3 11.700

42 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 3.2 8.550 0.1 11.650

43 202 ABU Saeed Rafi BAN 3.2 8.500 0.1 11.600

43 253 LIM Ethan SGP 3.2 8.500 0.1 11.600

45 263 BOONPATHAM Punyapat THA 3.2 8.350 11.550

46 237 PARK Jinho KOR 3.6 8.250 0.3 11.550

47 264 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 3.2 8.350 0.1 11.450

48 250 SAOUD Raslen QAT 2.4 9.000 11.400

49 246 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 2.4 8.850 11.250

50 260 GUNAWARDANA Ravindu Shehan SRI 2.4 8.400 10.800

51 261 MUTHUTHANTHIRILAGE Dilepa Anuhas SRI 2.2 8.300 10.500



Results - 1 Vault

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Vault Qualification
THU 26 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created THU 26 APR 2018 21:36 Page 2/2GAM106900_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

52 275 TO Tang Nhon Nghia VIE 2.4 8.200 0.3 10.300

53 249 AL-HARITH Abdulla QAT 2.2 8.050 10.250

54 258 YADDHIGE Don Uddith Sankalpa SRI 2.2 8.100 0.1 10.200

55 245 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 2.8 7.400 10.200

56 203 MD. Shafiqul Alom BAN 2.8 7.300 10.100

57 201 SHISHIR Ahmed BAN 2.4 7.450 9.850

58 204 SANGKHEONG Khumi BAN 2.0 7.700 0.1 9.600

59 225 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed Hanash IRQ 0.0 7.100 7.100

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Vault



Results

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Vault Qualification
THU 26 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created THU 26 APR 2018 21:36 Page 1/1GAM106900_73J 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen TotalVault
Vault

Score

1 236 SON Jonghyeok KOR 5.2 8.900 13.350 Q1 14.100

4.8 7.800 12.6002

2 232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 5.2 8.550 13.325 Q1 13.750

4.0 8.900 12.9002

3 254 ABO Al Thinin Jibreel SGP 4.8 8.600 12.975 Q1 13.400

4.0 8.650 0.1 12.5502

4 227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 5.2 8.650 0.3 12.900 Q1 13.550

3.2 9.050 12.2502

5 221 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 4.8 8.400 12.900 Q1 13.200

5.2 7.400 12.6002

6 224 AYENEHBAND Omid IRI 4.8 8.350 0.1 12.825 Q1 13.050

5.2 7.400 12.6002

7 268 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 4.8 8.000 0.3 12.750 Q1 12.500

5.2 7.800 13.0002

8 244 BAYARSAIKHAN Boldbaatar MGL 5.2 7.650 12.525 Q1 12.850

4.0 8.300 0.1 12.2002

9 266 YEH Cheng TPE 4.8 9.000 12.275 R11 13.800

2.8 8.050 0.1 10.7502

10 214 SHARMA Ankur IND 4.0 8.800 12.250 R21 12.800

2.8 8.900 11.7002

11 210 PANDAY Agnivesh IND 4.0 8.750 12.175 R31 12.750

2.8 8.900 0.1 11.6002

12 211 ANAS Mohammad IND 4.0 9.000 11.8251 13.000

2.8 7.950 0.1 10.6502

13 264 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 3.2 8.350 0.1 11.6251 11.450

3.2 8.600 11.8002

14 265 HUNG Yuang-his TPE 4.0 8.500 0.3 11.4751 12.200

2.0 8.750 10.7502

15 202 ABU Saeed Rafi BAN 3.2 8.500 0.1 11.2751 11.600

2.4 8.550 10.9502

16 257 KANNANGARA Isuru Uddantha SRI 3.2 8.800 0.1 10.9501 11.900

2.4 7.600 10.0002

17 245 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 2.8 7.400 10.6251 10.200

2.4 8.650 11.0502

18 260 GUNAWARDANA Ravindu Shehan SRI 2.4 8.400 10.5751 10.800

2.0 8.350 10.3502

19 203 MD. Shafiqul Alom BAN 2.8 7.300 10.5501 10.100

3.6 7.500 0.1 11.0002

20 249 AL-HARITH Abdulla QAT 2.2 8.050 10.4751 10.250

1.6 9.100 10.7002

21 246 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 2.4 8.850 10.3251 11.250

2.4 7.300 0.3 9.4002

22 201 SHISHIR Ahmed BAN 2.4 7.450 10.3001 9.850

3.6 7.450 0.3 10.7502

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen Qualified for Vault FinalQ

Reserve for Vault FinalRx

Vault



Results

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification
THU 26 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created THU 26 APR 2018 21:32 Page 1/2GAM107900_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 205 YIN Dehang CHN 5.2 8.450 13.650 Q

2 227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 4.8 8.800 13.600 Q

3 208 FAN Siwei CHN 4.4 9.150 13.550 Q

4 206 SHI Cong CHN 5.1 8.250 13.350

5 209 JIN Zhengyuan CHN 4.4 8.900 13.300

6 228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 5.1 7.950 13.050 Q

7 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 4.0 9.000 13.000 Q

8 232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 4.7 8.300 13.000 Q

9 229 HIDAKA Daiki JPN 4.8 8.200 13.000

10 237 PARK Jinho KOR 4.8 8.150 12.950 Q

11 230 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 4.3 8.600 12.900

11 231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 4.3 8.600 12.900

13 235 JO Wonbeen KOR 4.5 8.400 12.900 Q

14 226 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 5.0 7.850 12.850

15 224 AYENEHBAND Omid IRI 3.7 8.950 12.650 R1

16 271 UZAKBAEV Miyribek UZB 4.1 8.550 12.650 R2

17 238 LEE Bonkyung KOR 4.5 8.100 12.600

18 223 VATANKHAH Kalourazi Armin IRI 3.4 9.000 12.400 R3

19 274 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE 4.5 7.900 12.400

20 269 MAMATKULOV Fayoziddin UZB 3.6 8.750 12.350

21 221 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 4.0 8.300 12.300

22 266 YEH Cheng TPE 3.4 8.850 12.250

23 210 PANDAY Agnivesh IND 4.0 8.250 12.250

24 254 ABO Al Thinin Jibreel SGP 3.1 9.000 12.100

25 239 KIM Jaeho KOR 4.4 7.700 12.100

26 222 BOHLOULZADE Hajlari Reza IRI 3.6 8.450 12.050

27 240 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 4.3 7.700 12.000

28 272 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien VIE 3.4 8.550 11.950

29 267 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 4.5 7.350 11.850

30 250 SAOUD Raslen QAT 3.2 8.600 11.800

31 255 SIM Robin SGP 3.1 8.650 11.750

32 252 LIEW Zac SGP 3.2 8.350 11.550

33 219 RITUNG Ken INA 3.3 8.200 11.500

34 214 SHARMA Ankur IND 4.0 7.500 11.500

35 258 YADDHIGE Don Uddith Sankalpa SRI 2.8 8.550 11.350

36 246 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 3.1 8.200 11.300

37 249 AL-HARITH Abdulla QAT 3.2 7.950 11.150

38 265 HUNG Yuang-his TPE 4.5 6.650 11.150

39 212 CHAURASIA Vaibhav IND 3.9 7.200 11.100

40 218 RIFANANI Yofie Fahrezi INA 4.1 6.850 10.950

41 263 BOONPATHAM Punyapat THA 3.5 7.350 10.850

42 245 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 3.5 7.200 10.700

43 268 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 3.8 6.900 10.700

44 215 ABIYU Rafi INA 3.9 6.900 0.3 10.500

45 241 TEOH Chuen Feng MAS 3.9 6.600 10.500

46 225 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed Hanash IRQ 4.2 6.250 10.450

47 211 ANAS Mohammad IND 3.2 7.100 10.300

48 264 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 3.6 6.600 10.200

49 244 BAYARSAIKHAN Boldbaatar MGL 3.9 6.300 10.200

50 273 NGUYEN Phuoc Hai VIE 3.8 6.300 10.100

51 257 KANNANGARA Isuru Uddantha SRI 2.9 6.700 9.600



Results

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Parallel Bars Qualification
THU 26 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created THU 26 APR 2018 21:32 Page 2/2GAM107900_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

52 216 ELBINA Ibra INA 3.6 6.150 0.3 9.450

53 203 MD. Shafiqul Alom BAN 2.9 6.450 9.350

54 204 SANGKHEONG Khumi BAN 2.8 6.500 9.300

55 253 LIM Ethan SGP 3.3 5.500 8.800

56 202 ABU Saeed Rafi BAN 2.7 5.650 8.350

57 201 SHISHIR Ahmed BAN 2.9 5.450 8.350

58 260 GUNAWARDANA Ravindu Shehan SRI 2.6 6.400 4.0 5.000

59 259 EDIRIMUNIGE Sahiru Yashodya SRI 2.1 6.800 4.0 4.900

243 MUHAMMAD Sharul Aimy MAS DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen Qualified for Parallel Bars FinalQ Reserve for Parallel Bars FinalRx

Parallel Bars
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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification
THU 26 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created THU 26 APR 2018 21:33 Page 1/2GAM108900_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 4.4 8.700 13.100 Q

2 206 SHI Cong CHN 4.7 8.400 13.100 Q

3 228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 4.4 8.400 12.800 Q

4 207 TIAN Hao CHN 4.4 8.200 12.600 Q

5 205 YIN Dehang CHN 3.9 8.500 12.400

5 274 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE 3.9 8.500 12.400 Q

7 229 HIDAKA Daiki JPN 4.6 7.800 12.400

8 237 PARK Jinho KOR 4.1 8.150 12.250 Q

9 232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 4.0 8.150 12.150 Q

10 239 KIM Jaeho KOR 4.1 8.050 12.150 Q

11 224 AYENEHBAND Omid IRI 3.7 8.400 12.100 R1

12 265 HUNG Yuang-his TPE 4.1 7.950 12.050 R2

13 231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 3.8 8.150 11.950 R3

14 222 BOHLOULZADE Hajlari Reza IRI 3.6 8.300 11.900

15 230 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 4.4 7.500 11.900

16 273 NGUYEN Phuoc Hai VIE 3.4 8.450 11.850

17 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 4.0 7.850 11.850

18 269 MAMATKULOV Fayoziddin UZB 3.6 8.200 11.800

19 209 JIN Zhengyuan CHN 3.7 7.950 11.650

20 266 YEH Cheng TPE 3.9 7.750 11.650

21 215 ABIYU Rafi INA 4.2 7.450 11.650

22 252 LIEW Zac SGP 3.2 8.400 11.600

23 272 DANG Ngoc Xuan Thien VIE 3.4 8.150 11.550

24 238 LEE Bonkyung KOR 3.8 7.650 11.450

25 221 OLFATI Mahdi IRI 3.4 7.950 11.350

26 254 ABO Al Thinin Jibreel SGP 3.4 7.900 11.300

27 223 VATANKHAH Kalourazi Armin IRI 2.8 8.400 11.200

28 217 GARDA Ronaldo INA 4.0 7.200 11.200

29 235 JO Wonbeen KOR 4.6 6.600 11.200

30 268 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 3.5 7.600 11.100

31 240 ZULFA Luqman Al Hafiz MAS 3.9 7.200 11.100

32 249 AL-HARITH Abdulla QAT 2.6 8.250 10.850

33 253 LIM Ethan SGP 3.0 7.850 10.850

34 244 BAYARSAIKHAN Boldbaatar MGL 3.5 7.350 10.850

35 241 TEOH Chuen Feng MAS 3.9 6.900 10.800

36 212 CHAURASIA Vaibhav IND 3.7 7.050 10.750

37 263 BOONPATHAM Punyapat THA 3.3 7.350 10.650

38 256 WONG David SGP 2.4 8.150 10.550

39 267 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 3.9 6.650 10.550

40 271 UZAKBAEV Miyribek UZB 3.2 7.300 10.500

41 210 PANDAY Agnivesh IND 4.0 6.500 10.500

42 226 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 4.4 6.050 10.450

43 211 ANAS Mohammad IND 3.5 6.850 10.350

44 245 DAMDINDORJ Enkhtuvshin MGL 3.7 6.600 10.300

45 250 SAOUD Raslen QAT 2.6 7.350 9.950

46 246 ERKHEMBAYAR Usukhbayar MGL 3.0 6.750 9.750

47 225 AL-ELAYAWI Mohammed Hanash IRQ 3.5 6.250 9.750

48 264 BAOBENMAD Suphacheep THA 3.2 6.500 9.700

49 219 RITUNG Ken INA 3.4 6.300 9.700

50 213 DAS Bhaskar IND 3.1 6.550 9.650

51 216 ELBINA Ibra INA 4.2 4.400 0.6 8.000



Results

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Horizontal Bar Qualification
THU 26 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created THU 26 APR 2018 21:33 Page 2/2GAM108900_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

52 257 KANNANGARA Isuru Uddantha SRI 1.6 7.950 4.0 5.550

53 203 MD. Shafiqul Alom BAN 1.7 7.700 4.0 5.400

54 202 ABU Saeed Rafi BAN 1.9 5.650 4.0 3.550

55 201 SHISHIR Ahmed BAN 1.6 5.400 4.0 3.000

56 261 MUTHUTHANTHIRILAGE Dilepa Anuhas SRI 1.1 5.300 4.0 2.400

57 258 YADDHIGE Don Uddith Sankalpa SRI 1.2 7.950 8.0 1.150

243 MUHAMMAD Sharul Aimy MAS DNS

260 GUNAWARDANA Ravindu Shehan SRI DNS

Legend:

DifficultyD Did Not StartDNS ExecutionE

PenaltyPen Qualified for Horizontal Bar FinalQ Reserve for Horizontal Bar FinalRx

Horizontal Bar
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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Floor Final
FRI 27 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created FRI 27 APR 2018 16:26 Page 1/1GAM103100_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 226 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 4.9 8.875 13.775

2 228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 4.6 9.100 13.700

3 206 SHI Cong CHN 5.0 8.400 13.400

4 266 YEH Cheng TPE 4.8 8.100 12.900

5 267 JURAEV Utkirbek UZB 4.7 8.150 12.850

6 231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 4.4 7.775 12.175

7 207 TIAN Hao CHN 5.0 7.400 0.9 11.500

8 235 JO Wonbeen KOR 4.3 7.225 0.3 11.225

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Floor
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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Pommel Horse Final
FRI 27 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created FRI 27 APR 2018 17:06 Page 1/1GAM104100_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 226 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 5.4 8.950 14.350

2 207 TIAN Hao CHN 5.1 8.925 14.025

3 222 BOHLOULZADE Hajlari Reza IRI 4.4 8.850 13.250

4 223 VATANKHAH Kalourazi Armin IRI 4.0 8.900 12.900

5 228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 4.6 7.875 12.475

6 231 MOLDAGALIYEV Ayan KAZ 4.1 7.900 12.000

7 205 YIN Dehang CHN 5.2 6.225 11.425

8 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 4.6 5.050 9.650

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Pommel Horse
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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Rings Final
FRI 27 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created FRI 27 APR 2018 17:42 Page 1/1GAM105100_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 236 SON Jonghyeok KOR 5.1 8.550 13.650

2 205 YIN Dehang CHN 5.0 8.425 13.425

3 228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 4.6 8.675 13.275

4 226 HASHIMOTO Daiki JPN 4.5 8.700 13.200

5 274 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE 4.4 8.725 13.125

6 206 SHI Cong CHN 4.0 8.950 12.950

7 223 VATANKHAH Kalourazi Armin IRI 4.0 8.575 12.575

8 230 CHUBENKO Oleg KAZ 4.3 8.175 12.475

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Rings
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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Vault Final
SAT 28 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created SAT 28 APR 2018 16:23 Page 1/1GAM106100_73J 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen TotalVault
Vault

Score

1 236 SON Jonghyeok KOR 4.8 9.075 0.1 13.9251 13.775

5.2 8.875 14.0752

2 227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 5.2 9.300 13.5251 14.500

3.2 9.350 12.5502

3 224 AYENEHBAND Omid IRI 4.8 9.025 13.3381 13.825

5.2 7.750 0.1 12.8502

4 266 YEH Cheng TPE 4.8 9.100 13.0251 13.900

3.2 8.950 12.1502

5 232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 5.2 7.950 12.9381 13.150

4.0 8.725 12.7252

6 244 BAYARSAIKHAN Boldbaatar MGL 5.2 7.750 12.7631 12.950

4.0 8.675 0.1 12.5752

7 254 ABO Al Thinin Jibreel SGP 4.8 7.650 12.6881 12.450

4.0 8.925 12.9252

8 268 MIRVALIEV Abdulaziz UZB 4.8 8.125 0.3 11.3631 12.625

2.4 7.700 10.1002

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Vault
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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Parallel Bars Final
SAT 28 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created SAT 28 APR 2018 17:03 Page 1/1GAM107100_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 205 YIN Dehang CHN 5.2 8.675 13.875

2 228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 5.1 8.650 13.750

3 208 FAN Siwei CHN 4.4 8.850 13.250

4 235 JO Wonbeen KOR 4.5 8.725 13.225

5 237 PARK Jinho KOR 4.8 8.250 13.050

6 234 TOISHYBEK Diyas KAZ 4.0 8.975 12.975

7 227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 4.8 8.050 12.850

8 232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 4.1 7.100 11.200

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Parallel Bars
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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Men's Horizontal Bar Final
SAT 28 APR 2018
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 227 IWAKAWA Shuma JPN 4.6 8.775 13.375

1 228 OKA Shinnosuke JPN 4.6 8.775 13.375

3 206 SHI Cong CHN 4.7 8.500 13.200

4 239 KIM Jaeho KOR 4.1 8.375 12.475

5 232 NABIYEV Farukh KAZ 4.1 8.275 12.375

6 274 NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong VIE 3.9 8.375 12.275

7 207 TIAN Hao CHN 4.4 7.850 12.250

8 237 PARK Jinho KOR 4.3 7.825 12.125

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Horizontal Bar
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